CHANGE ORDER

No. 1

PROJECT:

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 8/26/2019

Asphalt & Crack Repair - Basketball Courts - Centennial Park

EFFECTIVE DATE:

OWNER:  City of Crossville
CONTRACTOR: Freitag Construction Company
ENGINEER:

City of Crossville - Engineering & Planning Department

You are directed to make the following changes to Contract Documents.

Description: Asphalt & Striping - Basketball Courts - Centennial Park

Reason for Change Order: Final Quantity Adjustments

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

1 Page

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price

S 29,827.50

Original Contract Times:

Substantial Completion: September 4, 2019
Ready for final payment: September 4, 2019

Net changes from previous Change Orders:

S =

Net changes from previous Change Orders:
0 Calendar Days

Contract Price Prior to this Change Order:

29,827.50

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial Completion: September 4, 2019
Ready for final payment: September 4, 2019

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
S (3,427.50)

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
0 Calendar Days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:

S 26,400.00

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

September 4, 2019
September 4, 2019

Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

Recommended By: @ r,-)[d/(

y[2C 117

Approved By:

Accepted By:

Engineer: Engineering & Planning Department Date:

Owner: City of Crossville Date:
O &-20-/5

Contracfor: Date:

/

8/26/2019

Final Quantity Adjustments




00°00%'92 S '$13pJQ 28uey) parciddy |2 yIMm JUNOWY 12B41U0D
(05" L2Zt'€) S :49pJQ 98uey) SIy3} WOy 3seaII3Q/258a10U] 19N
05°L78°62 S 1apJQ 28uey) siy3 01 Jold Junowe J0BIU0D
- S 1SJ9pJQ 25UBYD SNOINSIH WO 3SBaIdU| 13N
05°£28°6T S 20114 10enu0) jeuiSuQ
(05 2zZ¥'€) S 9sea123(/ase3.0u] 19N
(0s°L2Z¥'€) S aseasda(q |erol
- S 9seatou] [e101
(0s'LZ¥'e) § 2 S
(05°£ZT) S - s| (o00s1) SL0S 04ST 47 guidiis uno) .
» S - S 00°€S 0s 17 ("u1 §°'T <) Jieday yoea) soley <
- S{ - S 00'€S$ 00%T 41 (U1 §'T >) Jieday yoes) Jouln z
(oooog’s) S| - S (00°Z7) 00°0ST$ 79T NL 3deunsS 3eydsy 3TTY LOAL I
Amuenp
aseatdaq aseauou| (-) 32npag (+)ppy | @21d uun Hnun uonduasag way| "ON Way
palewiys3
unowy Aynuenp
6102/92/8 :31va 3AILD3443 6T0Z/92/8 ‘IONVNSSI 40 31va

Jied [BIUUSIUD)D - SN0 ||egiayseq - Jieday ¥oed) B yeydsy :173r0Yd

L "ON JepiQ a8uey)
ININLSNrav ALILNVYND TvNI4



